OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-11293

05-123-24001

05-123-24815

05-123-24816

05-123-24817

05-123-24818

05-123-25016

05-123-25017

05-123-25026

05-123-26369

05-123-32871

05-123-34905

05-123-34938

05-123-35275

05-123-35278

05-123-35774

05-123-35775

05-123-35801

05-123-35824

05-123-35826

05-123-35854

05-123-36098

05-123-36100

05-123-36373

05-123-36376

05-123-37580

05-123-37581

05-123-37582

Well Name

MAGNUSSON 1
-23

TRACY 42-23

DALTON 13-24

DALTON 23-24

DALTON 14-24

DALTON 24-24

RUSCO 43-23

RUSCO 44-23

RUSCO 33-23

TRACY 32-23

TRACY 31-23H

MAGNUSON 22-
54

MAGNUSON 22-
44

MAGNUSON
231-221

MAGNUSON
23L-201

TRACY 23M-203

TRACY 23U-203

MAGNUSON
23L-421

DALTON 24L-
441

DALTON 24L-
201

MAGNUSON
231-421

DALTON 24Q-
441

DALTON 24Q-
241

WINTER 24-32

WINTER 24-33

SRC LEFFLER
B-26CHZ

SRC LEFFLER
23-26NHZ

SRC LEFFLER
13-26NHZ

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

MTD 4N
MTD 1IN
MTD 2N
MTD 1IN
MTD 4N
MTD 4N
MTD 2N
MTD 4N
MTD 2N
MTD 1IN
MTD 4N

MTD 3N

MTD 4N

MTD 4N
MTD 4N
MTD 4N
MTD 4N
MTD 4N
MTD 4N
MTD 4N
MTD 4N
MTD 4N
MTD 4N
MTD 1IN
MTD 2N

MTD 4N

MTD 4N

MTD 4N

Date Run: 4/1/2019 Doc [#401915055]

Offset Well
Operator

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS INC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

Spud Date

08/06/1983

07/15/2006

02/20/2007

03/03/2007

03/08/2007

02/26/2007

08/31/2007

08/26/2007

08/21/2007

10/28/2007

02/28/2011

01/15/2013

02/15/2013

11/28/2012

12/08/2012

02/28/2013

03/22/2013

04/08/2013

02/01/2013

05/04/2013

04/25/2013

09/20/2013

09/05/2013

10/08/2013

Offset
Well
Status

PA

PA

PA

Sl

Sl

SI

Sl

PA

Sl

PA

PR

AL

AL

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

AL

AL

PR

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

320

608

620

586

619

589

614

621

621

636

951

900

943

924

916

910

902

927

924

910

945

579

550

588

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

360

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

360

360

240

240

360

240

240

360

240

240

360

360

360

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive
Formation

Casing

Top Cement
Top

7065 1826
7061 0
7079 6470
7067 0
7046 6504
7084 250
7089 0
7094 0
7101 238
7171 0
7239 0
260

2250

0

7308 450
260

260

7169 0
260

260

7717 1826
7159 1774
7144 1786
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29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

x  05-123-37583

x  05-123-37584

x  05-123-37772

x  05-123-38282

x  05-123-38283

x  05-123-38284

X 05-123-40346

X  05-123-40347

x  05-123-40348

X 05-123-40349

x  05-123-40350

x  05-123-40351

x  05-123-40352

x  05-123-40353

X 05-123-40354

x  05-123-40355

x  05-123-40358

x  05-123-40359

x  05-123-40360

X 05-123-40361

x  05-123-40362

X 05-123-40363

X  05-123-40365

SRC LEFFLER
14-26NHZ

SRC LEFFLER
24-26NHZ

SRC LEFFLER
P-26NHZ

SRC LEFFLER
H-26NHZ

SRC LEFFLER
P-26CHZ

SRC LEFFLER

H-26CHZ

WAAG 20

WAAG 25

WAAG 22

WAAG 23

WAAG 21

WAAG 19

WAAG 24

WAAG 9

WAAG 18

WAAG 13

WAAG 15

WAAG 14

WAAG 11

WAAG 12

WAAG 10

WAAG 16

WAAG 17

Total Wells: 51
Meets Standard(STD): 37
Needs Evaluation: 14

MTD

MTD

MTD

MTD

MTD

MTD

MTD

MTD

MTD

MTD

MTD

MTD

MTD

MTD

MTD

MTD

MTD

MTD

MTD

MTD

MTD

MTD

MTD

Date Run: 4/1/2019 Doc [#401915055]

aN

aN

4N

4N

4N

4N

4N

4N

4N

4N

4N

3N

4N

IN

3N

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

2N

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

EXTRACTION
OIL & GAS LLC

10/21/2013

08/22/2013

08/07/2013

06/01/2015

06/07/2015

07/02/2015

06/03/2015

06/02/2015

05/31/2015

06/04/2015

05/29/2015

05/22/2015

05/27/2015

05/25/2015

05/26/2015

05/28/2015

05/28/2015

05/29/2015

05/24/2015

05/23/2015

PR

PR

PR

AL

AL

AL

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

586

577

582

877

879

881

910

865

872

872

895

907

896

877

897

894

884

896

871

895

360

360

360

86

86

86

86

86

86

86

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

7143 272
7264 2244
7295 1392
7259 70
7103 90
7104 424
7164 95
7155 70
7178 78
7197 640
7302 56
7136 572
7219 0
7304 332
7130 441
7199 560
7142 580
7185 60
7303 63
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